Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw

We endorse the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition to
Apple Computer, Inc..

Read the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition

F i ™

'_§ign the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition__'

Use the Reload button in your web browser to see new signatures

Do you own
an Apple 17-
inch LCD Number
Name dlspla.y . of Comments
experiencing affected
the problem  displays
described in
this petition?
Neil
282. Mishalov Yes one
Fredrik
281. Soder Yes 1
Greg
280. Tohnson Yes
279. Jin Kang Yes 1
278. Landis
277. Ryan Galt  Yes 1
276, dusie Yes 100% 1 got 30 months. Paid $1000. A freakin' grand.
Coleman
I also have a large (quarter sized) white/green spot near
275. George Yes " the middle of the screen.
274 Dean By 1 Alsoon15" ASD
Cheves
David
273. Schmitt Yes 1
Hans
272. Bernhard Yes 1
Schmid
Andrew
271. Wolczyk Yes 1
270. William Yes 1

Wong



269.

268.
267.
266.
265.
264.

263.
262.

261.

260.

259.

258.

257.

256.

255.

254.

253.

252.
251.
250.

249.

Richard

Yes
Cameron
Markus
Owen Yes
Leo Yes
Timothy W. Yes
Stevens
Pete Baker Yes
Michael
Mclntyre Yes
Mike Jestus Yes
Mark Meyer Yes
Blake
Mattern No
Oliver o
Ortmann
Sheena
Doyle Yes
Justin Yes
Pearson
Jim Yes
Fracassa
Eric
Morrison Yes
Brian
Bulmer Yes
David
Richards Yes
Yves
Aeschbacher Yes
caspar
richter Yes
luke Yes
Tobias
Jachmann Yes
Dr. Kulus Yes

Lars

The inverter board is practically symmetric. One half
powers the top backlight; the other half powers the
bottom. Both halves of my board failed over a period of
three months: first the top part of the display went dim,
second the bottom half went too. The monitor is now
effectively dead. Apple charge more than the value of the
monitor to repair, and won't supply the replacement
board.

I can buy a larger (non-Apple) replacement display for
the repair cost!

This sucks man.

The display has stopped working altogether.

To bestow a $400+ repair pricetag on its loyal & loving
family is unconscionable behavior from Apple.

Worked fine for 13 months.

I am a 17-inch LCD user and I have no problem yet - but
I think this problem of display flaw is not okay and
should be solved by Apple.

Loyal Mac user!
Dammit. I love this display and I don't have 200 bucks.

this sucks, Apple.

I stand by my apple products, time for apple to stand by
us.

please.

trashed display and bought new one due to Apple
refusing to replace and repair costs were too high.

problem occured after 3 weeks. Despite 3 times of repair
it still exists. I am now waiting for a change of the
computer

I have a Apple 17 inch LCD display and hope it will last



Schimpf me a long time.

Christoph
Behrends

246, Alexander v 1
Serpico

Guido
245. Steenkamp Yes

Leah
244, Friedman No

247. No

243, Manfred Yes 1 Already repaired, waiting for the bill and will sent it to
Blanz Apple

walter
242. kritzinger Yes 1
241. Tom Doch Yes 1

Achim
240. Loobes

Wolfgang
Uhl

Caspar von
Gwinner

Oli
237. Gumprecht

239. Yes 1 Third party repair cost in germany: 179,- Euro

238. Yes 1

Christian : :
236. DobraB Yes 1 The Display was affected 3 Times
Giorgio
Rossi
Dirk
234. Verheyen Yes

235. Yes one

Jens
233. Francke Yes 1

View Signatures : 432 382 332 282 232 182 132 82 32

PetitionOnline.com has temporarily disabled the display of email addresses for signatories
who chose to make their address public. We have done this to reduce the spread of harmful
new viruses which harvest email addresses from the web cache of infected computers. This
will also prevent spammers from harvesting email addresses from this site.

The Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition to Apple Computer, Inc. was created by 17-inch Studio
Display Owners and written by Michael Wyszomierski. The petition is hosted here at www.PetitionOnline.com as
a public service. There is no endorsement of this petition, express or implied, by Artifice, Inc. or our sponsors. For
technical support please use our simple Petition Help form.

Send Petition to a Friend - Start a Petition - Privacy - Contributions - Comments and Suggestions
PetitionOnline - DesignCommunity - 3D Designers - Gallery - Architecture Forum - 3D Developers - Games - Search

http://www. PetitionOnline.com/17inchsd/petition. html © 2004 Artifice, Inc. - All Rights Reserved.






