

Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw

We endorse the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition to Apple Computer, Inc..

Read the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition

Sign the Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition

Use the Reload button in your web browser to see new signatures

Name	Do you own an Apple 17- inch LCD display experiencing the problem described in this petition?	Number of affected displays	Comments
282. Neil Mishalov	Yes	one	
281. Fredrik Söder	Yes	1	
280. Greg Johnson	Yes		
279. Jin Kang	Yes	1	
278. Landis			
277. Ryan Galt	Yes	1	
276. Susie Coleman	Yes	100%	I got 30 months. Paid \$1000. A freakin' grand.
275. George	Yes	one	I also have a large (quarter sized) white/green spot near the middle of the screen.
274. Dean E. Cheves	Yes	1	Also on 15" ASD
273. David Schmitt	Yes	1	
Hans 272. Bernhard Schmid	Yes	1	
271. Andrew Wolczyk	Yes	1	
270. William Wong	Yes	1	

269. Richard Cameron	Yes	1	The inverter board is practically symmetric. One half powers the top backlight; the other half powers the bottom. Both halves of my board failed over a period of three months: first the top part of the display went dim, second the bottom half went too. The monitor is now effectively dead. Apple charge more than the value of the monitor to repair, and won't supply the replacement board.		
268. Markus Owen	Yes	1	I can buy a larger (non-Apple) replacement display for the repair cost!		
267. Leo	Yes	1	This sucks man.		
266. Timothy W. Stevens	Yes	1	The display has stopped working altogether.		
265. Pete Baker	Yes	1			
264. Michael McIntyre	Yes	1	To bestow a \$400+ repair pricetag on its loyal & loving family is unconscionable behavior from Apple.		
263. Mike Jestus	Yes	1	Worked fine for 13 months.		
262. Mark Meyer	Yes	1			
261. Blake Mattern	No				
260. Oliver Ortmann	No		I am a 17-inch LCD user and I have no problem yet - but I think this problem of display flaw is not okay and should be solved by Apple.		
259. Sheena Doyle	Yes	1			
258. Justin Pearson	Yes	1	Loyal Mac user!		
257. Jim Fracassa	Yes	1	Dammit. I love this display and I don't have 200 bucks.		
256. Eric Morrison	Yes	1	this sucks, Apple.		
255. Brian Bulmer	Yes	1			
254. David Richards	Yes	one	I stand by my apple products, time for apple to stand by us.		
253. Yves Aeschbacher	Yes	1			
252. caspar richter	Yes	1			
251. luke	Yes	1	please.		
250. Tobias Jachmann	Yes	1	trashed display and bought new one due to Apple refusing to replace and repair costs were too high.		
249. Dr. Kulus	Yes	1	problem occured after 3 weeks. Despite 3 times of repair it still exists. I am now waiting for a change of the computer		
Lars			I have a Apple 17 inch LCD display and hope it will last		

Schimpf			me a long time.
247. Christoph Behrends	No		
246. Alexander Serpico	Yes	1	
245. Guido Steenkamp	Yes		
244. Leah Friedman	No		
243. Manfred Blanz	Yes	1	Already repaired, waiting for the bill and will sent it to Apple
242. walter kritzinger	Yes	1	
241. Tom Doch	Yes	1	
240. Achim Loobes			
239. Wolfgang Uhl	Yes	1	Third party repair cost in germany: 179,- Euro
238. Caspar von Gwinner	Yes	1	
237. Oli Gumprecht			
236. Christian Dobraß	Yes	1	The Display was affected 3 Times
235. Giorgio Rossi	Yes	one	
234. Dirk Verheyen	Yes		
233. Jens Francke	Yes	1	
T.7*	α.	400	202 222 202 202 102 122 02 22

View Signatures: 432 382 332 282 232 182 132 82 32

PetitionOnline.com has temporarily disabled the display of email addresses for signatories who chose to make their address public. We have done this to reduce the spread of harmful new viruses which harvest email addresses from the web cache of infected computers. This will also prevent spammers from harvesting email addresses from this site.

The Apple 17-inch LCD Studio Display Flaw Petition to Apple Computer, Inc. was **created by 17-inch Studio Display Owners and written by Michael Wyszomierski**. The petition is hosted here at www.PetitionOnline.com as a public service. There is no endorsement of this petition, express or implied, by Artifice, Inc. or our sponsors. For technical support please use our simple Petition Help form.

Send Petition to a Friend - Start a Petition - Privacy - Contributions - Comments and Suggestions

PetitionOnline - DesignCommunity - 3D Designers - Gallery - Architecture Forum - 3D Developers - Games - Search